ALMANAC

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Mid Term (Half Yearly) Class IX to XI

Date Day X X Xl
12.09.2022 Monday 5.5t Math Chemistry/BST/HIST
14.09.2022 | Wednesday Science English English
16.09.2022 Friday Hindi Science IT/IPHEI/CS
19.09.2022 Monday Math 5.5t Math/ACCO/GEO
21.09.2022 | Wednesday English Hindi Hindi/Bio
23.09.2022 Friday IT'THC/NCC IT'THC/INCC Phy/ECO

Post Mid Term Assessment (PA2) Class IV to ViII

Date Day v v vi Vil Vil
12.12.2022 | Monday Science Math Hindi English | Computer
13.12.2022 | Tuesday T.L. Science Math Computer English
14.12.2022 |Wednesday Math English 5.5t Math Science
15.12.2022 | Thursday | English Hindi Computer S.5t TL.
16.12.2022 | Friday Hindi S.5t English TL. Hindi
19.12.2022 | Monday S.5t Computer T.L. Science 5.5t
20.12.2022 | Tuesday | Computer TL. Science Hindi Math

Post Mid Term Assessment (PA2) Class IX to XI

Date Day X X Xl
12.12.2022 | Monday Hindi Science English
13.12.2022 | Tuesday S.5t Hindi Chemistry/BST/HIST
14.12.2022 |Wednesday Math S.5t Math
15.12.2022 | Thursday English Math CS/IP/PHE
16.12.2022 | Friday Science English BIO/GEO/ECO
19.12.2022 | Monday ITIHC/NCC IT'THC/INCC PHY/ACCO/Hindi




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Pre Mid Term Assessment (PA1) Class IV to Vil

Date Day v v Vi Vil Vil
11.07.2022 | Monday Science Math Hindi English Computer
12.07.2022 | Tuesday T.L. Science Math Computer English
13.07.2022 |Wednesday Math English 5.5t Math Science
14.07.2022 | Thursday English Hindi Computer 5.5t T.L.
15.07.2022 Friday Hindi 5.5t English TL. Hindi
18.07.2022 | Monday S.5t Computer T.L. Science 5.5t
19.07.2022 | Tuesday Computer T.L. Science Hindi Math

Pre Mid Term Assessment (PA1) Class IX to XI

Date Day IX X Xl
11.07.2022 | Monday Science Math Chemistry/BST/HIST
12.07.2022 | Tuesday ITITHC/NCC English Math/Eco
13.07.2022 |Wednesday English IT'THCINCC English
14.07.2022 | Thursday Math 5.5t CS/NP/PHE
15.07.2022 Friday S.5t Hindi BIO/GEO
18.07.2022 | Monday Hindi Science PHY/ACCO/Hindi

Mid Term (Half Yearly ) Class IV to Vil

Date Day v v vi Vil Vil
12.09.2022 | Monday 5.5t Math 5.5t Math Science
14.09.2022 |Wednesday Math 5.5t Hindi Computer Hindi
16.09.2022 Friday Science Hindi English Science 5.5t
19.09.2022 | Monday Hindi English Math Hindi English
21.09.2022 |Wednesday| English Computer | Science English Computer
23.09.2022 Friday Computer Science | Computer 5.5t Math
27.09.2022 | Tuesday TL. G.K./Art T.L. G.K./Art T.L.
28.09.2022 |Wednesday | G.K.Art T.L G.K.JArt L. G.K./Art




